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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (MULTAN) (BS-14) IN

THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/24600235

2/24602045

3/24601035

4/24600001

5/24601747

6/24601990

7/24601464

8/24600381

9/24600473

10/24600703

11/24600606

12/24600720

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD HANEEF

ZAHID AMEER
MUHAMMAD AMEER

ABID GHAFFAR
ABDUL GHAFFAR

AAMIR SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

RAHEEL BABAR
ALLAH DITTA

SAJID HAFEEZ
HAFEEZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD HAIDER
GHULAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

AAMIR SHOAIL
MUHAMMAD KHALIL

MUHAMMAD HAMZA NAEEM
MIAN NAEEM ULLAH

SHAHZAD ALI
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ASIM LATIF
ABDUL LATIF

DOMICILE

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

VEHARI

JHANG

PAKPATTAN

LODHRAN

VEHARI

LODHRAN

KHANEWAL

OKARA

MULTAN

KHANEWAL
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19 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Multan) (BS-14)
in the Punjab Irrigation Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
13/24600178 WAQAS YASEEN MULTAN

MUHAMMAD YASEEN AZHAR

14/24600972 HAFIZ BILAL USMAN KHANEWAL
MUHAMMAD USMAN

15/24601234 MUHAMMAD FAWAD KHAN LODHRAN
FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN

16/24600158 MASHHOOD HUSSAIN KHAN MULTAN
KHALID SAEED KHAN

17/24600912 MUHAMMAD SULEMAN MULTAN
SAKHAWAT ALI

18/24601927 MUHAMMAD NASIR LODHRAN
ZAFAR 1QBAL

Note:- (i) No Female candidate is available for the above said post.

Therefore, as per notification No0.SOR-1V(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3)
dated 21-05-2012, three (03) post reserved for women quota
shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

(i) One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due
to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 24-03-2021
CASE NO. 26-RG-2020
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