

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (MULTAN) (BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT</u>.

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/24600235	MUHAMMAD IQBAL MUHAMMAD HANEEF	PAKPATTAN
2/24602045	ZAHID AMEER MUHAMMAD AMEER	SAHIWAL
3/24601035	ABID GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR	VEHARI
4/24600001	AAMIR SOHAIL MUHAMMAD SHAFI	JHANG
5/24601747	RAHEEL BABAR ALLAH DITTA	PAKPATTAN
6/24601990	SAJID HAFEEZ HAFEEZ AHMAD	LODHRAN
7/24601464	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD HAIDER GHULAM HAIDER	VEHARI
8/24600381	MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD SHARIF	LODHRAN
9/24600473	AAMIR SHOAIL MUHAMMAD KHALIL	KHANEWAL
10/24600703	MUHAMMAD HAMZA NAEEM MIAN NAEEM ULLAH	OKARA
11/24600606	SHAHZAD ALI MUHAMMAD RIAZ	MULTAN
12/24600720	MUHAMMAD ASIM LATIF ABDUL LATIF	KHANEWAL

19 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Multan) (BS-14) in the Punjab Irrigation Department.

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/24600178	WAQAS YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN AZHAR	MULTAN
14/24600972	HAFIZ BILAL USMAN MUHAMMAD USMAN	KHANEWAL
15/24601234	MUHAMMAD FAWAD KHAN FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN	LODHRAN
16/24600158	MASHHOOD HUSSAIN KHAN KHALID SAEED KHAN	MULTAN
17/24600912	MUHAMMAD SULEMAN SAKHAWAT ALI	MULTAN
18/24601927	MUHAMMAD NASIR ZAFAR IQBAL	LODHRAN
Note:- (i)	No Female candidate is available for Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-dated 21-05-2012, three (03) post resershall be treated as unreserved and filled on	IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) rved for women quota

(ii) One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

<u>DATED</u>: 24-03-2021 <u>CASE NO.</u> 26-RG-2020